Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:39.15
9:44.72
9:50.35
9:52.21

10:01.32
10:02.21
10:03.43
10:05.46
10:09.33
10:11.17
10:13.03
10:15.73

11:41.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:02.21
10:05.46
10:15.73
10:01.32

9:39.15
9:44.72
9:50.35
9:52.21
10:03.43

10:09.33
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

586
569
553
548
524
521
518
513
503
499
494
488
329

WA Pts

521
513
488
524
586
569
553
548
518
503

Round

F
H
H

I I =

I I =

Round

H

Date

28/05/17
14/05/17
01/05/17
17/03/17
03/11/17
07/05/18
29/05/16
24/03/18
02/05/16
10/04/15
08/04/16
10/03/18
01/02/14

Date

07/05/18
24/03/18
10/03/18
03/11/17
28/05/17
14/05/17
01/05/17
17/03/17
29/05/16
02/05/16

Meet

PNSC May Madness Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Millfield School Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
PNSC May Madness Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Luton
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Cardiff
Luton
Plymouth
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove

Bath

Venue

Plymouth
Luton
Hengrove
Millfield
Portsmouth
Luton
Plymouth
Millfield
Cardiff

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

10:13.03 494 F 08/04/16 City of Bristol International Open Meet Bristol Swindon Dolp 1
10:11.17 499 F 10/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Swindon Dolp 1
11:41.75 329 H 01/02/14 Wiltshire County Championships Bath Swindon Dolp 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



