Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:39.15	586	F	28/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Swindon Dolp	1
9:44.72	569	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Swindon Dolp	1
9:50.35	553	Н	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Swindon Dolp	1
9:52.21	548	F	17/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
10:01.32	524	Н	03/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
10:02.21	521	Н	07/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Swindon Dolp	1
10:03.43	518	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Swindon Dolp	1
10:05.46	513	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Swindon Dolp	1
10:09.33	503	Н	02/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Swindon Dolp	1
10:11.17	499	F	10/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Swindon Dolp	1
10:13.03	494	F	08/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Swindon Dolp	1
10:15.73	488	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Swindon Dolp	1
11:41.75	329	Н	01/02/14	Wiltshire County Championships	Bath	Swindon Dolp	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:02.21	521	Н	07/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Swindon Dolp	1
10:05.46	513	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Swindon Dolp	1
10:15.73	488	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Swindon Dolp	1
10:01.32	524	Н	03/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
9:39.15	586	F	28/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Swindon Dolp	1
9:44.72	569	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	Swindon Dolp	1
9:50.35	553	Н	01/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Swindon Dolp	1
9:52.21	548	F	17/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	1
10:03.43	518	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Swindon Dolp	1
10:09.33 yright 2024	503 4	Н	02/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Swindon Dolp Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
10:13.03	494	F	08/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Swindon Dolp	1
10:11.17	499	F	10/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Swindon Dolp	1
11:41.75	329	Н	01/02/14	Wiltshire County Championships	Bath	Swindon Dolp	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS